Oberholtzer, John
Odell, Enos P
Officer, James
0Old, Samuel; John Noname
Orin, John

Orr, James

Orr, James

Orr, John

Oswald, Robert
Outenrick, Charles
Painter, William
Palmer, Hiram
Palmer, John
Palmer, John
Parker, Paris

Holmes County Criminal Court
"O - Q n

State vs.

Parker, Paris & Virgil; Reason Mitchel

Parker, Virgil
Parsons, Frank

Patterson, Henry Clerk of Mechanic Twp et al

Patterson, John

Payne, Robert; Harvey Nelson; Albert Dial; Andrew Jacobs; John Henry; Barney &

Thomas Fitspatrick
Peak, James
Peckham, Sarah

Peckham, Tillinghast B & Hiram & Joshua David

Peiquara, August

Peirce, Calvin

Perry, John

Perry, John

Perry, John

Perry, John; John No Name
Peterman, Jasper

Peterman, Milton B & James
Peterman, Milton B & James
Peterson, James

Petry, Philip

Pfeister, John G

Pfouts, John

Philips, Enoch

Phillips, William Q
Pierson, Peter

Pinkerton, James Y
Pinkerton, John

Pinkerton, John & James Y
Pinkerton, John & James Y
Plank, Jacob

Holmes County Genealogical Society
434 N Washington St, Ste 2, Millersburg, OH 44654

Box No.
1895-1900
1825-1837
1825-1837
1888-1990
1881-1883
1888-1990
1888-1990
1838-1841
1866-1873
1850-1865
1838-1841
1825-1837
1838-1841
1838-1841
1888-1990
1891-1894
1891-1894
1884-1887
1895-1900
1825-1837

1850-1865

1850-1865
1825-1837
1825-1837
1866-1873
1884-1887
1877-1880
1877-1880
1877-1880
1877-1880
1881-1883
1877-1880
1877-1880
1881-1883
1866-1873
1850-1865
1895-1900
1825-1837
1881-1883
1850-1865
1825-1837
1825-1837
1825-1837
1825-1837
1866-1873

File No.
CR-6
CR-8

CRB-23
CR-7
CR-6
CR-2
CR-14
CR-55
CR-2
CR-7
CR-29
CR-3
CR-57
CR-25
CR-19
CR-18
CR-1
CR-11
CR-7
CR-17

CR-8

CR-12
CR-6
CR-28
CR-1
CR-19
CR-42
CR-12
CR-13
CR-53
CR-16
CR-23
CR-32
CR-11
CR-3
CR-1
CR-6
CR-1
CR-30
CR-42
CR-4
CR-16
CR-10
CR-2
CR-19

Year
1898
1836
1834
1889
1882
1888
1888
1839
1873
1864
1839
1827
1839
1840
1890
1891
1891
1887
1895
1833

1857

1851
1831
1837
1866
1884
1878
1879
1879
1878
1882
1877
1877
1881
1867
1860
1897
1831
1883
1852
1833
1833
1834
1835
1872



Platz, John

Platz, Joseph

Platz, Joseph

Platz, Joseph

Plotts, David

Plotts, Joseph

Pocock, Loyd W

Pocock, Loyd W
Podolskey, Joseph; Henry A Yost
Poe, Andrew Jr

Pollard, John

Pomerene, Brantley Joel
Poulson, Agness & William Silkel
Poulson, John

Poulson, John

Poulson, John

Poulson, John

Poulson, John

Poulson, John et al
Poulson, John; Harry Joice
Poulson, John; Phineas McCulloch
Price, Joseph

Price, Joseph

Price, Joseph

Price, William L

Prince, Louis

Prince, Louis

Prince, Louis

Prince, Louis

Prost, George

Purcell, Charles et al

Purdue, George; Robert McDowell;
Purdue, George; Robert McDowell;
Purdue, George; Robert McDowell;

Purdy, Alva
Purdy, E Crity

Holmes County Criminal Court
"O - Q n

State vs.

Louis Gruver; Llewelln Bell; Charles Guard
Louis Gruver; Llewelln Bell; Charles Guard
Louis Gruver; Llewelln Bell; Charles Guard

Purdy, Elijah, Isaac Purdy, Jonathan Neville

Purdy, Isaac et al

Purdy, Isaac, Jonathan Neville, Elijah Purdy

Purdy, Squire
Pyers, James
Quail, Samuel
Quillen, James
Quillen, James
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434 N Washington St, Ste 2, Millersburg, OH 44654

Box No.
1891-1894
1850-1865
1850-1865
1866-1873
1825-1837
1850-1865
1888-1990
1888-1990
1881-1883
1838-1841
1825-1837
1891-1894
1825-1837
1850-1865
1850-1865
1850-1865
1884-1887
1891-1894
1850-1865
1881-1883
1884-1887
1866-1873
1866-1873
1866-1873
1884-1887
1866-1873
1866-1873
1877-1880
1881-1883
1895-1900
1888-1990
1877-1880
1877-1880
1877-1880
1895-1900
1888-1990
1825-1837
1825-1837
1825-1837
1850-1865
1866-1873
1850-1865
1866-1873
1866-1873

File No.
CR-4
CR-4
CR-9
CR-18

CR-22A
CR-8
CR-2
CR-9
CR-20
CR-15
CR-14
CR-22
CR-4
CR-11
CR-24
CR-74
CR-7
CR-4
CR-57
CR-18
CR-14
CR-4
CR-13
CR-14
CR-10
CR-12
CR-16
CR-38
CR-7
CR-6
CR-3
CR-3
CR-1
CR-7
CR-3
CR-5
CR-6
CR-12
CR-6

CRB-1
CR-8
CRB-1
CR-7
CR-9

Year
1894
1851
1858
1866
1836
1852
1890
1890
1883
1841
1833
1891
1835
1851
1852
1852
1885
1892
1852
1881
1884
1866
1866
1866
1885
1872
1872
1878
1882
1895
1889
1879
1880
1880
1900
1889
1832
1833
1832
1854
1868
1853
1872
1873
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